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Supplementary Figure 1: Distribution of the length of peptides in the identified proteins. x-axis
shows AA residues number of peptides, and the y-axis shows the length of the peptide Mass-

to-Charge Ratio.



Supplementary Figure 2
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Supplementary Figure 2: Mass error in ppm for the peptides identified in LC-MS/MS. X-axis

shows AA residues Mass.Error, and the y-axis shows the identified proteins score.
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Supplementary Figure 3: The chromatogram of LC MS/MS of independent samples of BMECs



infected with S. agalactiae.( Supplementary Figure 3 A- Control group(A1,A2,A3);

Supplementary Figure 3 B- S. agalactiae group(B1,B2,B3))
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Supplementary Figure 4: Quantitative analysis of protein levels of p65, JNK, p-JNK, p-ERK1/2,
P38, and p-P38 expression using Western blot analysis of the BMECs infected with S.

agalactiae. Normalized with house- keeping proteins B-Actin. n = 3 per group. Data are

expressed as mean x SD. *p < 0.05, **p < 0.01.



Supplementary Table S1 Ubiquitination sites in BMECs infected with S. agalactiae.

Motif Foreground Background Fold
Motif Score Matches Size Matches Size Increase

XXXXXXXXXE K xxxxxxxxxx 16.00 2424 18407 56854 613607 1.4
xxxxxxxxxx_K xLExxxxxxx 32.00 319 15983 5341 556753 2.1
xxxxxxxxxx_K Exxxxxxxxx 16.00 1686 15664 47578 551412 1.2
xxxxxxxxxx_ K LxxxxxxRxx 22.81 140 13978 2614 503834 1.9
xxxxxxxxxx_K xxExxxxxxx 16.00 1300 13838 36160 501220 1.3
xXxxxxxxxx_K Qxxxxxxxxx 16.00 807 12538 22066 465060 1.4
xxxxxDxxxP_K xDxxxxxxxx 41.45 35 11731 89 442994 14.9
xxRxxxxxxx_ K XXXXXXXXXX 12.66 832 11696 24434 442905 1.3
xxxxxxxxDx_ K xPxxxxxxPx 30.05 29 10864 107 418471 10.4




xxxxxxxxxx_K Lxxxxxxxxx 10.91 1223 10835 39164 418364 1.2
xxxxxxxxXL K Xxxxxxxxxxx 10.45 1261 9612 41636 379200 1.2
xxxxxxxxxx_K xxDxxxxxxx 9.81 581 8351 18015 337564 1.3
XXXXXXXXXX_K AXXXXXXXXX 9.32 878 7770 29474 319549 1.2
Rxxxxxxxxx K XXXXXXXXXX 8.51 484 6892 15575 290075 1.3
xXxxxxxxxx_K Dxxxxxxxxx 8.61 612 6408 20701 274500 1.3
xxxxxxxxxx_K xxxxDxxxxx 8.58 383 5796 12350 253799 1.4
xxxxxxxxDx K XXXXXXXXxXx 7.95 348 5413 11411 241449 1.4
xxxxxxxxxx_K Fxxxxxxxxx 8.50 321 5065 10433 230038 1.4
XXXXXXXXXV_K XXXXXXXXXX 8.05 449 4744 15911 219605 1.3
xxxxxxxxxx_K Vxxxxxxxxx 8.23 525 4295 19469 203694 1.3




xxxxxxxxxx_K Ixxxxxxxxx 9.51 422 3770 15240 184225 1.4
xxxxxxxxxx_K Yxxxxxxxxx 10.20 259 3348 8623 168985 1.5
xxxxxxxxxx_K Hxxxxxxxxx 7.35 224 3089 8031 160362 1.4
XXxXXXXxxx_K TxXxxxxxxxx 7.44 434 2865 17928 152331 1.3
xxxxxxxxxx_K Sxxxxxxxxx 9.47 520 2431 22254 134403 1.3
xXxxxxxxxx_K Gxxxxxxxxx 13.14 460 1911 19467 112149 1.4
XXXXXXXXxX_ K Mxxxxxxxxx 8.48 183 1451 7529 92682 1.6
xXxxXxXxxxx_K NxXxxxxxxxx 10.50 281 1268 12928 85153 1.5
xxxxxxxxxx_K Rxxxxxxxxx 11.52 354 987 18699 72225 1.4
xXxXxxxxxx_K Pxxxxxxxxx 16.00 308 633 17527 53526 1.5
xXxxxxxxxx_K Cxxxxxxxxx 16.00 136 325 6551 35999 23




xxxxxxxxxx_K Wxxxxxxxxx 15.28 64 189 3389 29448 2.9

xxxxxxxxxx_ K KPxxxxxxxx 7.05 23 125 1329 26059 3.6




Supplementary Table S2 Gene Ontology (GO) enrichment analysis of the identified ubiquitinated proteins.
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FIMQ21 FIMQ37 FIMQ37 FIMX38 FIMX38 FINOD6 FIN169 FIN169 F6QH17 G5E6P3 P04896 P19120 P19120 P19120 P38409 P49884 P79132 Q1JPD9 Q27965 Q27965

Q27965 Q2HIGS Q3MHP3 Q3SZK8 Q3ZBMS Q3ZCA7 Q3ZCAT Q66WT7
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AO0A3QILMZ4 AOA3QILMZ4 AOA3QIMIM7 AOA3QIMIM7 FIMMI14 FIMM14 FIMM14 AOA3QIMQD5 QOVCX4 QOVCX4 A6QP29 Q3TOL5 FIMM34 FIMM34

AOA3QILIR3 Q5E958 AOA3QILPK3 Q2NKU2 P62992 P62992 AOA3QIME09 Q3T087 Q3T087 A0A452DJF6 P79103 A6QLG5 E1BB38 Q76182 FIML72 G8IKV5 P62992

Q32PB8 Q32PB8 Q32PB9 Q3SZJ9 Q3T003 Q3T057 Q3TODS Q3TOF4 Q3TOV4 Q3TOW9 Q3TOW9 Q3TOX6 Q3T169 Q56JV9 QS6IXS Q56JX8 QSEADE QSEADG Q86211

Q86211

AOA3QILGS4 AOA3QIM2S8 AOA3QINFY8 EIBCP6 E1BD36 FIMX38 FIMX38 FINOD6 FIN4V2 FIN4V2 Q5EA56 Q76915 Q76915

AOA3QILGS4 AOA3QIM2S8 AOA3QINFY8 EIBCP6 E1BD36 FIMX38 FIMX38 FINOD6 FIN4V2 FIN4V2 Q5EA56 Q76915 Q76915

AO0A3QILQ16 AOA3QIMOG1 AOA3QIMOG! AOA3QIMPD9 Q6R8F2 EIBIES E1BIG5 P00442 Q9TRY0 QITRY0 F6RFP6 QOVCK9 Q2HI20

P68250 AOA3QINS8I6 P63009 AOA3QILPW3 Q3T0Q2 Q3SWZ3 G3MZH3 EIBHY2 A0A3QIM317 AOA3QIM3N4 A0A452DI02 FIN7F3 FIMCQ7 FIN7F3 FIMD37

ADA3QIMQS3 AOA3QIMQS3 AOA3QIMXU7 FIMWGT AOA3QINFL2 AOA3QINFL2 AOA3S5ZPK0 P53712 P53712 P63103 A7Z057 A8E4P3 EIBGJ0 FIMCQ7 FIMCQ7

FIMMQ6 FIMQ96 FIMQJ7 P60712 P31976 P31976 P31976 P31976 P49951 P49951 P62261 P62261 P63103 Q17QHS5 Q3SYS6 Q3SYS6 Q3T0YS8 Q3ZBL4 Q3ZBT5 Q3ZBT5

Q3ZC13 Q3ZC13 Q3ZC13

AO0A3QINB49 AOA3QILIG7 AOA3QILKE3 FINOL2 AOA3QINDF8 Q08DA1 AOA3QIMI155 Q3MHP1 AOA3QIMN84 A2VDN7 A2VDN7 A2VDN7 A2VE67 A5PJP2

ATYY47 D7GLDO FIMPL1 EIBCP6 QSEA36 FIMPL1 Q9TRY0 Q9TRY0 FIMZ95 Q28041 G3MXN4 P46193 P46193 P46193 P49884 Q2KI195 Q2KI95 Q3T054 Q3T054

Q3ZBF7 QSE954 QSEA42

F6RIGO AOA3QILQ16 AOA3QIMOG] AOA3QIMOG1 AOA3QIMCES QO8DEO QILZF6 QILZF6

F6RIGO AOA3QILQ16 AOA3QIMOG] AOA3QIMOG1 AOA3QIMCES QO8DEO QILZF6 QILZF6



cell-cell Q58DS5 AOA3QILHZ6 AOA3QILHZ6 AOA3QILV65 AOA3QILV65 AOA3QIMIM7 AOA3QIMIMT7 A4IF71 A4IF71 AOA3QIM4X1 FIMDH3 FIMDH3 AOA3QIN5M2

junction GO:000 0.0010 A5D7D1 AOA3QIMT26 ASD7D1 ASD7D1 AOA3QIMN97 AOA3QIMN97 Q6R8F2 AOA3QIMT17 AOA3QIMT17 AOA3QIN173 QOVCX4 QOVCX4 P53712 P53712 A2VE6T7
assembly 7 7043 27 50 1077 3408 1.71 784 2.97 A2VE81 EIBKM4 EIBLF1 FIMM34 FIMM34 FIMQ96 FIMTP5 FIMYN2 FIMYN2 FIN2D3 FIN2D3 GSESR6 P18246

regulation

of

bicellular

tight

junction GO:200 0.0022

assembly 7 0810 8 10 1077 3408 2.53 87 2.64 FIMJ09 AOA3QIM3N4 AOA3QIMIJ08 AOA3QIN173 A2VE81 FIN2D3 FIN2D3 Q28021 P18246

regulation

of defense

response to GO:005 0.0026 AOA3QILKE6 AOA3QILR68 AOA3QILWI3 AOA3QILWI3 AOA3QIMSW7 Q3SYT9 AOA3QIM6NO AOA3QIMSR6 AOA3QIMSR6 Q58DK4 AOA3QIN3ES AOA3QIN402
virus 7 0688 13 20 1077 3408 2.06 081 2.58  EIBCF8FIMIS6 Q28141 Q28141

digestive

system

developme GO:005 0.0031 AOA3QINB49 AOA3QIMPC4 AOA3QILQ16 FINALI AOA3QIMOG! AOA3QIMOG! FIN7F3 FIN7F3 AOA3QIM8K4 EIBFQ6 AOA3QIMIR9 AOA3QIMPDY Q6R8F2

nt 6 5123 16 27 1077 3408 1.88 187 251 E1B7Q4 QO8DEO E1BFQ6 FIMPZ9 FIMPZ9 FIMUZ3 Q58CU2

anterograd

€ trans- AOA3QILKGO Q3SWZ3 F6R8E7 F6RSE7 G3MZH3 FINOY1 FINOY1 EIBCI8 AOA3QILWU2 A6H7H8 FIMP30 QOIIF7 QOIIF7 AOA3QINMQ3 A0A3QIMSS9
synaptic GO:009 0.0037 AOA3QIM8M2 Q3ZC83 AOA3QIMPDY E1BCI8 QOPSF3 A0A452DIF2 AOA498UZ20 A0A498UZ20 ASD7P3 ASD7P3 A6H799 A6H799 A6H799 FIMHC2 FIN140 FIN140
signaling 7 8916 31 63 1077 3408 1.56 314 243 FIN4V1 F6QH17 P06623 P46411 QOVC68 QOVC68 Q29455 Q3ZBT5 Q3ZBTS5 Q66WT7 Q76915 Q76915

modulation

by host of

viral GO:004 0.0050

process 6 4788 6 7 1077 3408 271 427 23 AOA3QILTS1 P19120 097594 ASE4P3 P04272 P04272 P19120 P19120 P19120 Q66 WT7







